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AC2577

Earth Connector Box

Features & Benefits

Suitable for 20mm conduit and glands

Provision for countersunk installation

Warning label lid screwed into box

Provision for brass earth terminal

High impact resistance

Fixing centres 50.8mm
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Material

Diameter

Colour

Dimensions

High Impact Resistant uPVC

20mm

Black

65x65x85mm

20mm

85mm

65mm

20mm

20mm

65mm

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




